Race Date
September 25, 21

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

=
= O

Name
Elisa Hoffmann
Clayton McCoy
Shania Kresel
Aaron Cannon
Helene Pierce
Bobby Lewis
Jennifer Krabbeler
NATALIE KIJURNA
Lola Kijurna
Rachel Dawson
Christin Keirn

2021 Scarecrow Sampede

Overall Finish List

walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

70
68
69

3
43
30
28
23
22

5
21

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

26
34
22
36
49
55
39
52
10
40
32

F
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Female
Male 99
Female
Male 99
Female
Male 99
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time Pace
20:53.5 11:12/M
24:57.1 13:23/M
24:57.1 13:23/M
26:53.2 14:25/M
28:58.5 15:33/M
28:58.7 15:33/M
29:30.4 15:50/M
29:49.9 16:00/M
29:50.8 16:01/M
30:50.9 16:33/M
30:52.6 16:34/M
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