<u>Race Date</u> September 25, 21

2021 Scarecrow Sampede Overall Finish List

walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Elisa Hoffmann		70	26	F	1: Female	20:53.5	11:12/M
2	Clayton McCoy		68	34	M	1: Male 99	24:57.1	13:23/M
3	Shania Kresel		69	22	F	2: Female	24:57.1	13:23/M
4	Aaron Cannon		3	36	M	2: Male 99	26:53.2	14:25/M
5	Helene Pierce		43	49	F	3: Female	28:58.5	15:33/M
6	Bobby Lewis		30	55	M	3: Male 99	28:58.7	15:33/M
7	Jennifer Krabbeler		28	39	F	4: Female	29:30.4	15:50/M
8	NATALIE KIJURNA		23	52	F	5: Female	29:49.9	16:00/M
9	Lola Kijurna		22	10	F	6: Female	29:50.8	16:01/M
10	Rachel Dawson		5	40	F	7: Female	30:50.9	16:33/M
11	Christin Keirn		21	32	F	8: Female	30:52.6	16:34/M